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Crosstabulation

% within version of sartre sample

Q17_a If you drive carefully seat belts aren't really necessary

coun_rec Very Fairly Not much | Not at all 5 Total
Austria version of SARTRE 12,7% 86,6% 7% 1081
sartre 1991
sample SARTRE 8,8% 6,8% 13,9% 70,5% 995
1996
SARTRE 5,3% 4,0% 9,9% 80,8% 1000
2003
Total 9,0% 33,9% 8,0% 49,1% 3076
Belgium version of SARTRE 25,2% 74,2% ,6% 1029
sartre 1991
sample SARTRE 8,1% 16,5% 24,4% 50,3% 7% 975
1996
SARTRE 8,5% 18,8% 19,3% 53,4% 993
2003
Total 14,1% 37,1% 14,5% 34,0% ,2% 2997
Croatia version of SARTRE 9,5% 23,2% 30,6% 36,7% 1035
sartre 2003
sample
Total 9,5% 23,2% 30,6% 36,7% 1035
Cyprus version of SARTRE 13,9% 18,4% 12,5% 55,2% 978
sartre 2003
sample
Total 13,9% 18,4% 12,5% 55,2% 978
Czech version of SARTRE 38,7% 50,8% 10,5% 988
Republic  sartre 1991
sample SARTRE 12,4% 23,1% 32,2% 30,3% 2,0% 976
1996
SARTRE 12,0% 15,7% 31,8% 40,5% 983
2003
Total 21,1% 29,9% 24,8% 23,5% 7% 2947
Denmark  version of SARTRE 14,2% 84,9% ,9% 1245
sartre 1991
sample SARTRE 3,8% 3,4% 6,4% 86,4% 1072
2003
Total 9,4% 47,2% 3,5% 40,0% 2317
Estonia version of SARTRE 6,1% 12,1% 27, 7% 54,1% 1002
sartre 2003
sample
Total 6,1% 12,1% 27, 7% 54,1% 1002
Finland version of SARTRE 9,4% 3,3% 4,8% 81,4% 1,0% 996
sartre 1996
sample SARTRE 1,7% 3,1% 5,8% 89,4% 999
2003
Total 5,6% 3,2% 5,3% 85,4% ,5% 1995
France version of SARTRE 21,6% 77, 7% 7% 973
sartre 1991
sample SARTRE 6,7% 11,1% 18,0% 64,3% 1002
1996
SARTRE 4,7% 6,2% 16,2% 72,8% 998
2003
Total 10,9% 31,2% 11,7% 46,1% 2973
Germany version of SARTRE 7,7% 91,1% 1,2% 2077
sartre 1991
sample SARTRE 10,6% 7,3% 10,2% 71,5% ,3% 1759

1996




SARTRE 4,8% 3,2% 9,0% 83,0% 998
2003

Total 8,2% 42,5% 6,1% 43,2% 1% 4834

Greece version of SARTRE 13,4% 14,8% 20,5% 47,0% 4,3% 1006
sartre 1996

sample SARTRE 16,1% 16,0% 19,8% 48,1% 995
2003

Total 14,7% 15,4% 20,1% 47,6% 2,1% 2001

Hungary  version of SARTRE 25,8% 71,9% 2,3% 925
sartre 1991

sample SARTRE 4,3% 23,6% 40,8% 29,6% 1,7% 996
1996

SARTRE 9,3% 16,0% 25,6% 49,2% 1013
2003

Total 12,8% 36,2% 23,4% 27,0% ,6% 2934

Ireland version of SARTRE 11,1% 88,5% 4% 811
sartre 1991

sample SARTRE 12,7% 11,6% 14,2% 61,4% 1% 1051
1996

SARTRE 18,0% 4,0% 4,8% 73,3% 1010
2003

Total 14,1% 30,6% 7,0% 48,2% ,0% 2872

Italy version of SARTRE 34, 7% 62,6% 2,7% 886
sartre 1991

sample SARTRE 9,7% 24,1% 29,2% 36,5% ,5% 1125
1996

SARTRE 7,7% 13,5% 19,7% 59,1% 1001
2003

Total 16,4% 31,9% 18,2% 33,3% 2% 3012

Netherland version of SARTRE 15,7% 83,4% ,9% 985
S sartre 1991

sample SARTRE 7,7% 12,7% 19,6% 59,3% 1% 1010
1996

SARTRE 2,8% 7,8% 17,3% 72,1% 1008
2003

Total 8,7% 34,2% 12,7% 44.2% 2% 3003

Poland version of SARTRE 17,7% 19,7% 22,8% 36,6% 3,3% 1002
sartre 1996

sample SARTRE 11,9% 13,8% 24,0% 50,2% 1015
2003

Total 14,8% 16,7% 23,4% 43,5% 1,6% 2017

Portugal version of SARTRE 27,9% 67,4% 4,7% 1025
sartre 1991

sample SARTRE 15,1% 23,4% 13,6% 47,3% ,6% 1092
1996

SARTRE 2,8% 14,2% 47,0% 36,0% 1023
2003

Total 15,3% 34,7% 21,6% 28,2% 2% 3140

Slovakia version of SARTRE 13,4% 22,9% 21,4% 34,2% 8,1% 997
sartre 1996

sample SARTRE 8,8% 22,9% 26,2% 42.2% 1115
2003

Total 11,0% 22,9% 23,9% 38,4% 3,8% 2112

Slovenia  version of SARTRE 10,9% 17,5% 27,5% 44,0% 1% 1062
sartre 1996

sample SARTRE 7,0% 11,6% 24,9% 56,5% 1056
2003

Total 9,0% 14,5% 26,2% 50,2% ,0% 2118

Spain version of SARTRE 30,4% 67,9% 1,7% 1178
sartre 1991




sample SARTRE 10,5% 14,1% 30,5% 44,9% ,1% 1435
1996
SARTRE 5,9% 18,5% 27,8% 47,8% 1669
2003
Total 14,2% 30,6% 21,5% 33, 7% ,0% 4282
Sweden version of SARTRE 4,3% 95,3% 4% 1254
sartre 1991
sample SARTRE 2,0% 3,0% 35,8% 59,2% 974
1996
SARTRE 8,5% 3,5% 9,5% 78,5% 1023
2003
Total 4,9% 38,8% 13,9% 42,4% 3251
Switzerland version of SARTRE 11,5% 87,5% ,9% 962
sartre 1991
sample SARTRE 5,4% 11,3% 19,6% 63,5% 2% 988
1996
SARTRE 5,5% 5,2% 12,2% 77,1% 994
2003
Total 7,4% 34,2% 11,0% 47,3% ,1% 2944
United version of SARTRE 8,9% 90,6% ,5% 1435
Kingdom  sartre 1991
sample SARTRE ,8% 7,4% 40,5% 51,4% 1020
1996
SARTRE 7,2% 3,5% 6,4% 82,9% 1231
2003
Total 6,1% 38,5% 13,5% 41,9% 3686
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